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 7 6707 HIGHTSTOWN-EAST WINDSOR L C  6District 16 J  4  4  13 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 12 6708 HOPEWELL VALLEY  2District 16 J  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 6721 MERCERVILLE  5District 16 J  1  1  16 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 17 6745 WEST WINDSOR TOWNSHIP  22District 16 J  4  4  39 1  1  0 4  0  1  0

 13 6813 BERNARDS  1District 16 J  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 6816 CRANBURY  8District 16 J  4  4  28 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 22 6817 DUNELLEN  0District 16 J  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 6820 FLEMINGTON  4District 16 J  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 6823 FRENCHTOWN  10District 16 J  6  6  27 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 28 6825 GREEN BROOK  1District 16 J  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 6833 METUCHEN  8District 16 J  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 21 6834 MILFORD  3District 16 J  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 6835 MILLTOWN  4District 16 J  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 6838 NEW BRUNSWICK  3District 16 J  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 6840 NORTH PLAINFIELD  0District 16 J  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 6842 OLD BRIDGE  0District 16 J  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 6847 SAYREVILLE  9District 16 J  2  2  35 1  0  0 2  0  0  1

 10 6850 SOUTH BRUNSWICK TOWNSHIP  5District 16 J  2  2  15 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 6851 SOUTH PLAINFIELD  0District 16 J  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 6852 SOUTH RIVER  4District 16 J  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 88 6856 WARREN TOWNSHIP  4District 16 J  0  0  92 1  2  0 0  0  1  0

 8 6857 WATCHUNG  0District 16 J  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 6873 ELIZABETH CUBANOS  29District 16 J  15  19  58 0  0  0 15  4  0  0

 3 6878 GARWOOD  4District 16 J  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 6881 HILLSIDE  13District 16 J  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 6904 NEW PROVIDENCE  12District 16 J  1  1  52 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 6916 SCOTCH PLAINS  0District 16 J  0  0  4 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 32 6918 SPRINGFIELD  6District 16 J  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 21 6919 SUMMIT  12District 16 J  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 6927 WESTFIELD  3District 16 J  3  3  9 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 37 36304 ELIZABETH PORTUGUESE  26District 16 J  6  6  63 9  0  0 6  0  5  4

 4 40415 ELIZABETH COLOMBIAN  1District 16 J  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 51021 HIGHLAND PARK PHIL AM  7District 16 J  4  4  15 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 1 54412 ELIZABETH BORINQUEN  0District 16 J  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 97443 EDISON METRO  29District 16 J  4  5  41 0  2  0 3  2  0  0

 15 99746 SOMERVILLE METRO  22District 16 J  9  9  37 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 22 107872 EDISON VISIONARY  14District 16 J  5  5  36 0  2  0 4  1  0  0

 9 123126 Menlo Park  20District 16 J  4  4  29 0  7  0 4  0  0  0

 8 123709 New Jersey Multicultural Lions  14District 16 J  7  7  22 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 11 125113 Garden State Champions Lions Club  3District 16 J  2  2  14 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 9 125223 Old Bridge Visionary Lions Club  16District 16 J  2  2  25 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 10 132909 Princeton  10District 16 J  3  3  20 0  5  0 1  2  0  0

 13 134096 SOMERSET FRANKLIN  13District 16 J  2  3  26 2  5  0 1  2  1  1

 8 137468 East Brunswick  2District 16 J  3  3  10 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 0 138090 New Jersey Renaissance  3District 16 J  1  1  3 0  1  0 1  0  0  0

 5 140752 Middlesex Visionary  10District 16 J  5  7  15 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 4 141170 New Jersey Peruvian  11District 16 J  3  4  15 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 1 145084 Central Jersey Professionals &  Entrepreneurs  4District 16 J  0  0  5 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 15 148581 New Jersey Artists  15District 16 J  2  2  30 0  2  0 1  1  0  0

 10 153317 West Windsor Golden  5District 16 J  3  3  15 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 3 157119 Plainsboro Township  14District 16 J  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 178997 Atlantic Connections Cyber Leo  14District 16 J  0  0  20 7  13  0 0  0  5  2

 12 186938 New Jersey Unity  10District 16 J  11  11  22 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 760  1,201 441
 53

 122  131  22  41  0103 28  13  9
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